2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

T Villoges

Sweeps

Flight 1

6

WD

Flight 2

WD
WD

Flight 3

2

Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

Salvatierra, Janelle

Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen

Villages G &C C

Bassford, Ann
Villages G &C C

LeCompte, Janis
Villages G &C C

Anderson, Susan
Villages G &C C - WGC

Saneholtz, Monica

Villages G &C C

Chung, Michelle
Villages G &C C - WGC

Holt, Kathleen
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Strong, Lyn
Villages G &C C

Gonzales, Janet
Villages G &C C

Kang, Jini
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kim, In

September 25, 2025
CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 9.25.25 Leaderboard

86 -1 71
89 +3 75
95 +5 77
100 +10 82
98 +12 84
WD - WD

92 E 72
95 E 72
103 +6 78
103 +6 78
WD - WD
WD = WD

101 +2 74
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$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

Total To Par Total

1ST LOW NET

LOW GROSS

Total To Par Total

1ST LOW NET
LOW GROSS
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2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

T Villoges

3 Rube, Loanne

Villages G &C C
4 Park, Sue

Villages G &C C - WGC
5 Kim, Bock He

Villages G &C C - WGC

6 Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

7 Lutschan, Linda
Villages G &C C - WGC

WD Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight 1

September 25, 2025

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 9.25.25 Leaderboard

102

104

103

120

WD

+3 75
+5 77
+6 78
+10 82
+15 87
- WD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Total To Par Total

Olsen, Marky
Villages G &C C

) Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

3 Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

4 Ohtaka, Kitty
Villages G &C C

5 Parks, Eileen

6 Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C

7 Diridon, Mary Ann
Villages G &C C

8 Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Hallock, Diana
WD Villages G &C C

WD Woolard, Renee
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight 2

100

89

103
103
104

106

102

WD

WD

+3 75
+4 76
+4 76
+5 77
+6 78
+7 79
+11 83
- WD
= WD

$8.00
$0.00
$8.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

1ST LOW NET

LOW GROSS

Total To Par Total

Li, Emily
Villages G &C C

2 Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

3 Bell, Patti
Villages G &C C

4 Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

107

107

106

+3 75
+4 76
+5 77

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$0.00

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET
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2025 18 Hole Women Play Day
September 25, 2025

T Villoges

9

WD

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Shimada, Jean
Villages G &C C

Kiernan, Janis
Villages G &C C

O'Neill, Mary Jo
Villages G &C C

Brown, Vivian
Villages G &C C

Apgar, Kathy
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight 3

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 9.25.25 Leaderboard

108

109

108

110

108

WD

+5

+6

+7

+7

+7

77

78

79

79

79

WD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Total To Par Total

9
10
WD

Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C

Cha, Won
Villages G &C C

LeBlanc, Marie
Villages G &C C - WGC

Amundson, Maxine
Villages G &C C

Juarez, Delma
Villages G &C C

Flanigan, Diana
Villages G &C C

Frey, Judy
Villages G &C C

Kim, Suzy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Esfahani, Lila
Villages G &C C - WGC

Dorjath, Neda

Beattie, Jean
Villages G &C C

110

108

113

115

120

129

118

124
123
WD

+2

+2

+3

+4

+5

+9

+13

+13

+16

74

74

75

76

77

81

85

85
88
WD

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00
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