



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

September 25, 2025

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 9.25.25 Leaderboard



Sweeps

Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Krattli, Vicki <i>Villages G & C C</i>	86	-5	67	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Salvatierra, Janelle <i>Villages G & C C</i>	86	-1	71	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Varekamp, Helen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	89	+3	75	\$0.00	
4	Bassford, Ann <i>Villages G & C C</i>	95	+5	77	\$0.00	
5	LeCompte, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	100	+10	82	\$0.00	
6	Anderson, Susan <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	98	+12	84	\$0.00	
WD	Saneholtz, Monica <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Chung, Michelle <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	93	-2	70	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Holt, Kathleen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	92	E	72	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
3	Hong, Jane <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	95	E	72	\$0.00	
4	Fuller, Cindy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+6	78	\$0.00	
5	Owen, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+6	78	\$0.00	
WD	Strong, Lyn <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Gonzales, Janet <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Kang, Jini <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	104	+1	73	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Kim, In	101	+2	74	\$8.00	LOW GROSS



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

September 25, 2025

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 9.25.25 Leaderboard



3	Rube, Loanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	102	+3	75	\$0.00	
4	Park, Sue <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	104	+5	77	\$0.00	
5	Kim, Bock He <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	103	+6	78	\$0.00	
6	Besmehn, Kerry <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+10	82	\$0.00	
7	Lutschan, Linda <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	120	+15	87	\$0.00	
WD	Dauidsen, Karen <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 1

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Olsen, Marky <i>Villages G & C C</i>	97	+2	74	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Lee, Jay <i>Villages G & C C</i>	100	+3	75	\$0.00	
3	Piper, Priscilla <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	89	+4	76	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
4	Ohtaka, Kitty <i>Villages G & C C</i>	103	+4	76	\$0.00	
5	Parks, Eileen	103	+5	77	\$0.00	
6	Fazzio, Suzanne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	104	+6	78	\$0.00	
7	Diridon, Mary Ann <i>Villages G & C C</i>	106	+7	79	\$0.00	
8	Barber, Gisele <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	102	+11	83	\$0.00	
WD	Hallock, Diana <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Woolard, Renee <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Li, Emily <i>Villages G & C C</i>	96	-8	64	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Citrigno, Auralie <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+3	75	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Bell, Patti <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+4	76	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Rodriguez, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	106	+5	77	\$0.00	



2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

September 25, 2025

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 9.25.25 Leaderboard



5	Zaccheo, Carol <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+5	77	\$0.00	
6	Shimada, Jean <i>Villages G & C C</i>	109	+6	78	\$0.00	
7	Kiernan, Janis <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+7	79	\$0.00	
8	O'Neill, Mary Jo <i>Villages G & C C</i>	110	+7	79	\$0.00	
9	Brown, Vivian <i>Villages G & C C</i>	108	+7	79	\$0.00	
WD	Apgar, Kathy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Doughty, Dianne <i>Villages G & C C</i>	107	+2	74	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Cha, Won <i>Villages G & C C</i>	110	+2	74	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	LeBlanc, Marie <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	108	+2	74	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Amundson, Maxine <i>Villages G & C C</i>	113	+3	75	\$0.00	
5	Juarez, Delma <i>Villages G & C C</i>	115	+4	76	\$0.00	
6	Flanigan, Diana <i>Villages G & C C</i>	120	+5	77	\$0.00	
7	Frey, Judy <i>Villages G & C C</i>	129	+9	81	\$0.00	
8	Kim, Suzy <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	118	+13	85	\$0.00	
9	Esfahani, Lila <i>Villages G & C C - WGC</i>	124	+13	85	\$0.00	
10	Dorjath, Neda	123	+16	88	\$0.00	
WD	Beattie, Jean <i>Villages G & C C</i>	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$110.00